
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P MDN 400 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWISHY Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1C. Proctor 533468 0/0140

 2 TIMELY FASHION Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2021, R2, P 2P (FTF)P 3P M/1K. Drynan 534705 0/0132

 3 SERENITY Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 2P M/1R. Alcock 498929 0/0130

 4 ZIPPING PAULA Last start placegetter RIC, 06/01/2021, R1, P 3P M/1J. Mcguiness 529850 0/0117

 5 HEARTLAND 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2021, R2, P 2P 8P M/1A. Messina 536611 0/083

 6 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/02/2021, R3, P

RIC, 31/01/2021, R3, P

5P 2P 2P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/094

 7 MASIKA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 14/01/2021, R1, P 2P M/1L. Adams 532795 0/0134

 8 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 31/01/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 3P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/090

 9 SNAPPY SIOUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/01/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 3P M/1J. Hall 526057 0/088

 10 SWISH CHICK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/01/2021, R3, P 7P 3P M/1C. Proctor 533473 0/079

 11 LITTLE SPARK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 30/01/2021, R1, Y 5Y 3Y 4P M/1S. Veli 522454 0/076

 12 TWINKLE TOES TOM First start M/1A. Hansen 535106 0/00

 13 CRUISE OR LOSE 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 05/02/2021, R2, P 5P M/1A. Messina 536612 0/050

 14 INTIMIDATE 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 07/02/2021, R3, P 6P M/1C. Galwey 532111 0/042

 15 RUNWAY MISS Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 03/02/2021, R2, P 6P M/1C. Proctor 530500 0/042

 16 ZIPPING COLIN Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 7P M/1T. Simmons 529849 0/096

 17 DANDY LATE NIGHT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1V. Farrugia 529632 0/058

 18 BLAZING XENI 1 Weighted points score GEL, 22/09/2020, R1 4P 5P 6P M/1J. Mcguiness 530349 0/055

 19 OLD ACE BANNER Weighted points score BUL, 30/01/2021, R2, P 4P 6P M/1B. Gibbons 528826 0/052

 20 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/048

 21 BLIND PURSUIT Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 8P M/1J. Grief 531302 0/040

 22 PRETTY CLASSY Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 8P M/1R. Alcock 498928 0/038

 23 MUNSTER MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 7P M/1R. Walter 530064 0/036

 24 SWISH SANDY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/01/2021, R3, P 6P 8P M/1A. Proctor 533472 0/035

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 February 2021 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P MX 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VALENTINA BALE 1 Last start winner RIC, 31/01/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3M. Hooper 498448 2/1145

 2 AUSSIE SWIPER 1 Last start winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3R. Brewer 521184 2/1141

 3 LIKELY SUSPECT Weighted points score RIC, 31/01/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4A. Hokin 522507 2/0165

 4 SECRET ALIBI Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R3, Y 3Y 5P 5P 5/4S. Ngurah 508233 2/097
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P 1 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE PENNY Last start winner BAT, 05/02/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2L. Maney 520538 12/10420

 2 MANDELLA MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 3P 1/1C. Arletos 501064 16/15339

 3 BLUE SOMEBODY Last start placegetter DAP, 21/01/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 1/1J. Maroun 498554 14/9315

 4 ZIPPER BY TWO Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 6P 1/1R. Howard 508711 9/8315

 5 MAN OF SUN Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 5Y 8P 1P 1/2S. Ngurah 508232 9/8233
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P 2 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEEN AROUND 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 1Y 2/1/2T. Jansen 522525 13/9321

 2 GENERAL CORTEZ 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R11, P 3P 1Y 8P 2/1/2A. Bell 526405 13/11234

 3 MONSTER PRIDE Dropping in grade RIC, 03/02/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 2/1/2L. Galea 498962 11/10282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUSTY SIOUX Last start placegetter RIC, 17/01/2021, R11, P 2P 2Y 1P 3/1/2J. Hall 494250 6/5266

 2 PARISIAN ROC Weighted points score BAT, 05/02/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/1R. Brewer 529812 7/6252

5 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 February 2021 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P 4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEGENDARY OPAL Last start placegetter GBN, 22/01/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 490496 22/19216

 2 CHEEKY LASS Last start placegetter RIC, 09/09/2020, R12, P 6C 6P 6P 4/1/1A. Messina 496410 12/3117

 3 PROST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 1P 4/1/1J. Sparks 528582 5/4231

 4 COHEN'S DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 4/1/1J. Mcguiness 475220 7/5210

 5 DOONSIDE GANGSTA Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1L. Galea 490422 7/6156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SENOR SIOUX Last start winner RIC, 31/01/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1J. Hall 526061 5/3262

 2 KURO WARRIOR Last start winner RIC, 03/02/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2R. Walter 529671 3/2237

 3 GOOD ODDS REBEL 2 Last start winner RIC, 13/12/2020, R5, P 4C 4P 1C 5/2A. Bell 531156 8/2219

 4 FORGOT TO ASK Last start winner BAT, 01/02/2021, R11, P 1P 8P 1Y 5/3A. Provest 532225 2/1161

 5 OUR BOY MAE Last start winner RIC, 03/02/2021, R12, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3C. Arletos 528736 2/1156

 6 SWISHY GIRL Last start winner RIC, 03/02/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4A. Proctor 533465 1/0151

 7 CHAMPNESS LEN Last start winner GBN, 18/12/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4V. Farrugia 529628 1/0124

 8 QUIRKY CASSIE Last start placegetter BAT, 05/02/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2R. Brewer 528553 3/2216

 9 HALF MASK Last start placegetter BAT, 05/02/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4L. Maney 520541 1/0210

 10 GOOD ODDS REWARD 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1A. Bell 531163 6/5204

 11 MOZZIE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/4156

 12 LATE NIGHT MEET Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4D. Farrugia 529635 1/0153

 13 WISHING LUCK 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 05/02/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0152

 14 MAKUTU Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 5/4K. Drynan 534229 1/0149

 15 STAR IS BORN Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 5/4K. Drynan 522068 1/0140

 16 SENOR SAMSON Last start placegetter RIC, 20/01/2021, R2, P 1Y 5Y 2P 5/4J. Mason 523597 1/0124

 17 CHICAGO MERC Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2021, R12, P 2P 7P 7P 5/4J. Davis 523978 1/0123

 18 MISS TOOTSIE RAE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 02/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1Y 6P 5/4D. Goodger 532808 1/0122

 19 MIGHTY MAHOMES Last start placegetter RIC, 27/09/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4J. King 499328 2/093

 20 BELLA LEAH Weighted points score RIC, 22/01/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3G. Mckinley 531151 2/1137

 21 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R12, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/0135

 22 TROUNCED Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0132

 23 MELISSA'S QUEEN Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 5C 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 507738 4/0123

 24 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4M. Lee 498909 1/0123

 25 ASTON JOLIE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3114

 26 KOBA Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/1T. Fink 454616 8/5107

 27 FLAME SLINGER Weighted points score RIC, 13/12/2020, R10, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3J. Mcguiness 489090 5/1105

 28 GRAMERCY RIFF Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1M. Lee 488760 4/399

 29 MAGIC AWAITS Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1A. Messina 496411 9/499

 30 CHARITA'S JET Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4P. Daly 521046 1/092

 31 COSMIC ADONIS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2021, R10, M 4M 5M 7M 5/3A. Drapiewski 455470 5/188
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BLACK STRIDE Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4L. Galea 498961 1/084

 33 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R8, Y 4Y 5P 8P 5/1S. Davidson 500034 5/375

 34 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/069

 35 BLINKS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R6, Y 6Y 8P 5P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/366

 36 ALINEA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3A. Bell 533754 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING HORACE Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 5P M/1T. Simmons 529852 0/086

 2 HEARTLAND 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2021, R2, P 2P 8P M/1A. Messina 536611 0/083

 3 MUMNESIA Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 4P M/1K. Coleman 490791 0/072

 4 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/02/2021, R3, P

RIC, 31/01/2021, R3, P

5P 2P 2P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/094

 5 TRIAL BY COMBAT 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 31/01/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 3P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/090

 6 SWISH CHICK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/01/2021, R3, P 7P 3P M/1C. Proctor 533473 0/079

 7 MUM'S PARKING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/01/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 2P M/1M. Knowles 522911 0/068

 8 RUBY SIOUX Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 07/02/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 4Y M/1J. Hall 494251 0/062

 9 CRUISE OR LOSE 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 05/02/2021, R2, P 5P M/1A. Messina 536612 0/050

 10 LITTLE LOKI Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 03/02/2021, R1, P 6P M/1R. Thomas 533634 0/042

 11 AMANDA BALLO Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 26/01/2021, R3, Y 6Y M/1M. Ballantine 536789 0/042

 12 INTIMIDATE 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 07/02/2021, R3, P 6P M/1C. Galwey 532111 0/042

 13 DOWNTOWN Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 7P M/1L. Fletcher 493179 0/066

 14 DANDY LATE NIGHT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1V. Farrugia 529632 0/058

 15 BLAZING XENI 2 Weighted points score GEL, 22/09/2020, R1 4P 5P 6P M/1J. Mcguiness 530349 0/055

 16 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/048

 17 EMMA'S MATE Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2021, R1, P 4P 8P M/1E. Kitchen 529637 0/044

 18 SWISH SANDY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/01/2021, R3, P 6P 8P M/1A. Proctor 533472 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEEN AROUND 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 1Y 2/1/2T. Jansen 522525 13/9321

 2 GENERAL CORTEZ 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R11, P 3P 1Y 8P 2/1/2A. Bell 526405 13/11234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEEMALA LEO Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/2D. Grech 490927 8/6256
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIMMY SIOUX Last start winner RIC, 31/01/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1J. Hall 526056 4/3246

 2 NEW SHEPARD 2 Last start winner NOW, 24/01/2021, R3, P 1P 3C 2P 5/3A. Bell 535528 3/1236

 3 GOOD ODDS REBEL 1 Last start winner RIC, 13/12/2020, R5, P 4C 4P 1C 5/2A. Bell 531156 8/2219

 4 SIDDY SIOUX Last start winner RIC, 31/01/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 3P 5/2J. Hall 526055 3/2197

 5 PIKACHU WAVE Last start winner RIC, 03/02/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3V. Sultana 536899 2/1150

 6 SLIPPERY SIOUX Last start winner RIC, 05/02/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/0120

 7 ZIPPING RAMONA Last start winner RIC, 05/02/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4T. Simmons 529851 1/092

 8 GOOD ODDS REWARD 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1A. Bell 531163 6/5204

 9 ULTIMATE SWIPER Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1C. Brewer 521182 5/4192

 10 SAUCY SMILE Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2021, R4, P 2P 8C 2P 5/4D. Drynan 520504 2/0185

 11 KIWI FANTASY Last start placegetter DAP, 04/02/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4J. Maroun 529989 1/0181

 12 MOZZIE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/4156

 13 WISHING LUCK 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 05/02/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0152

 14 MISS TOOTSIE RAE 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 02/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1Y 6P 5/4D. Goodger 532808 1/0122

 15 AUSSIE PRIDE Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2021, R1, P 1Y 3P 2Y 5/4G. Denardo 520637 1/0116

 16 WEEMALA JOHN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 7Y 5/4C. Little 490921 5/0111

 17 TENNANT Dropping in grade RIC, 05/02/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1J. Keller 499565 8/4210

 18 ABSURDLY Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1A. Bell 497442 9/8180

 19 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2021, R5, P 7P 3Y 2Y 5/3J. Erwin 521870 3/1163

 20 ZIPPING ANTHEA Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R4, P 4P 8C 1P 5/3T. Simmons 529853 2/1161

 21 IRON SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 05/02/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4S. Kirby 498895 2/0153

 22 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score BAT, 01/02/2021, R6, P 5P 6Y 4Y 5/1A. Provest 520497 6/3145

 23 MARG'S FORTUNE Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4G. Mckinley 532573 1/0138

 24 ASTON JOLIE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3114

 25 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3M. Smith 498814 5/1111

 26 SHEZ GOOD BRO Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1N. Saloum 489900 4/3105

 27 BILLY BUCCA Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1A. Bell 499826 5/4102

 28 DARK ENCOUNTER Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 1Y 5Y 6P 5/4S. Veli 522451 2/0100

 29 SLEEK FURY Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4T. Vella-Powell 531359 1/093

 30 COSMIC ADONIS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2021, R10, M 4M 5M 7M 5/3A. Drapiewski 455470 5/188

 31 NO ROOM Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1T. Vella-Powell 499356 6/578
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/069

 33 BLINKS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R6, Y 6Y 8P 5P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/366

 34 ALINEA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3A. Bell 533754 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/02/2021, R3, P

RIC, 31/01/2021, R3, P

5P 2P 2P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/094

 2 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 31/01/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 3P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/090

 3 CYPRUS 3 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NEW SHEPARD 1 Last start winner WPK, 03/02/2021, R9, P 1P 3C 2P 5/3A. Bell 535528 3/1236

 2 VALENTINA BALE 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 31/01/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4M. Hooper 498448 2/0145

 3 AUSSIE SWIPER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/02/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4R. Brewer 521184 2/0141

 4 WEEMALA JOHN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 7Y 5/3C. Little 490921 5/2111

 5 KAREDA GOLD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2G. Poulton 500390 4/263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 February 2021

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VALENTINA BALE 3 Last start winner RIC, 31/01/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3M. Hooper 498448 2/1145

 2 AMITY RUNNER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4M. Ballantine 493397 4/087

 3 KAREDA GOLD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4G. Poulton 500390 4/063
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